Tuesday, November 15 (continued)

3:00 pm
(approx.)

4:30 pm

Business Session

Call to Order

Roll Call of the Delegates

Minutes of the 2021 Annual Meeting

Report of the General Counsel
Lew Goldshore, Esq.

Election of Officers
President
2" Vice President

Election of Directors and Alternates to
the NJFB Board

Election of the Delegate and Alternate to
the AFBF Annual Meeting

Election of Delegates and Alternates from
the Women's Leadership Committee

to the AFBF Annual Women'’s Meeting
Other Business

Auditor's Report (Closed Session)

Adjournment

NJFB Board of Directors Meeting

Audio/Visuals for this event
sponsored by
Growmark FS, LLC.

Floral centerpieces for this

event sponsored by
Plant Food Company, Inc.

Farm Bureau Officers
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President
Ryck Suydam

T=Wice President
Allen Carter, Jr.

2" \lice President
Steven Jany
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Treasurer
James Etsch
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Monday, November 14

8:00 am

9:00 am

9:15 am

9:30 am

9:40 am

11:45 am

12:00 pm

1:15 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

2:50 pm

3:00 pm

Registration
Continental Breakfast

Sponsored by Central Jersey Equipment

Call to Order
Invocation
Flag Salute

President's Annual Address
President Ryck Suydam

Report of the Credentials Committee
Roll Call of the Delegates

Report of the Resolutions Committee

Remarks from American National
Insurance Company

Matt Ostiguy, Senior Vice President,
P&C Chief Operating Officer,

American National Insurance Company

Lunch
Sponsored by
American National Insurance Co.

Media Relations 101

Johnna Miller, Senior Director, Media &
Advocacy Training, American Farm
Bureau Federation

Resume the Report of the Resolutions
Committee

BREAK
Sponsored by Syngenta

Remarks from the NJ FFA Association
Jonathan Finney, State President

Resume the Report of the Resolutions
Committee

3:45 pm

4:00 pm

5:30 pm

6:30 pm

Remarks from USDA, Farm
Services Agency
Bob Andrzejczak, State Director

Remarks from the New Jersey
Department of Agriculture

Secretary Douglas Fisher

Cocktail Reception
Oysters courtesy of Forty North

Annual Banquet
Sponsored by Belle Mead Garage
Invocation

Presentation of the Farm Bureau
Woman of the Year Award

Presentation of the Beth Pool
Memortial Scholarship

Keynote Speaker:
Zippy Duvall, President

American Farm Bureau Federation

Distinguished Service to New Jersey
Agriculture Award

Arthur West Distinguished Service
to New Jersey Farm Bureau Award

Auction - Proceeds to benefit the NJFB

Women’s Leadership Committee Programs

Wine provided by Summit City Winery
Banquet favors sponsored by Bayer
Floral centerpieces created by the

students at the Monmouth County
Career Center

Tuesday, November 15

8:00 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm

1:15 pm

2:00 pm

2:20 pm

Continental Breakfast
Eggs courtesy of Hazelman Farms

Roll Call of the Delegates
Resume Report of the Resolutions
Committee

Ag Innovator Talk
Rose Robson, Burlington County

BREAK

Remarks from Rutgers School of
Environmental & Biological Sciences
Dr. Wendie Cohick, Director of
Research, NJAES

Resume the Report of the Resolutions
Committee

Agrivoltaics
Dave Specca, Assistant Director,
Rutgers EcoComplex

Lunch
Sponsored by Farm Credit East

Climate Smart Agriculture

Andrew Walmsley, Senior Director,
Government Affairs, American Farm
Bureau Federation

Remarks from the New Jersey
Division of Fish & Wildlife
Carole Stanko, Chief, Bureau of
Wildlife Management

Resume the Report of the Resolutions
Committee



