Tuesday, November 15 (continued)

3:00 pm (approx.)

Business Session

Call to Order

Roll Call of the Delegates

Minutes of the 2021 Annual Meeting

Report of the General Counsel Lew Goldshore, Esq.

Election of Officers
President
2nd Vice President

Election of Directors and Alternates to the NJFB Board

Election of the Delegate and Alternate to the AFBF Annual Meeting

Election of Delegates and Alternates from the Women's Leadership Committee to the AFBF Annual Women's Meeting

Other Business

Auditor's Report (Closed Session)

Adjournment

4:30 pm NJFB Board of Directors Meeting

Audio/Visuals for this event sponsored by Growmark FS, LLC.

Floral centerpieces for this event sponsored by Plant Food Company, Inc.

New Jersey Farm Bureau Officers



President Ryck Suydam



1st Vice President Allen Carter, Jr.



2nd Vice President Steven Jany



Treasurer James Etsch

New Jersey Farm Bureau 104th Annual Meeting

FAMILY

FARMING

UNITED

November 14-15, 2022

Princeton Westin at Forrestal Village 201 Village Boulevard Princeton, NJ 08540 Phone: (609) 452-7900



Monday, November 14			Tuesday,	November 15
8:00 am Registration Continental Breakfast	3:45 pm	Remarks from USDA, Farm Services Agency	8:00 am	Continental Breakfast
Sponsored by Central Jersey Equipment		Bob Andrzejczak, State Director		Eggs courtesy of Hazelman Farms
9:00 am Call to Order Invocation Flag Salute	4:00 pm	Remarks from the New Jersey Department of Agriculture Secretary Douglas Fisher	9:00 am	Roll Call of the Delegates Resume Report of the Resolutions Committee
9:15 am President's Annual Address President Ryck Suydam	5:30 pm	Cocktail Reception Oysters courtesy of Forty North	9:30 am	Ag Innovator Talk Rose Robson, Burlington County
9:30 am Report of the Credentials Committee	6:30 pm	Annual Banauch	10:00 am	BREAK
9:40 am Report of the Resolutions Committee	0.30 pm	Annual Banquet Sponsored by Belle Mead Garage Invocation	10:30 am	Remarks from Rutgers School of Environmental & Biological Sciences Dr. Wendie Cohick, Director of
11:45 am Remarks from American National Insurance Company		Presentation of the Farm Bureau		Research, NJAES
Matt Ostiguy, Senior Vice President, P&C Chief Operating Officer,		Woman of the Year Award	11:00 am	Resume the Report of the Resolutions Committee
American National Insurance Company		Presentation of the Beth Pool Memorial Scholarship	11:30 am	Agrivoltaics
12:00 pm Lunch Sponsored by American National Insurance Co.		Keynote Speaker: Zippy Duvall, President		Dave Specca, Assistant Director, Rutgers EcoComplex
1:15 pm Media Relations 101		American Farm Bureau Federation	12:00 pm	Lunch Sponsored by Farm Credit East
Johnna Miller, Senior Director, Media & Advocacy Training, American Farm		Distinguished Service to New Jersey Agriculture Award	1:15 pm	Climate Smart Agriculture
Bureau Federation		Arthur West Distinguished Service		Andrew Walmsley, Senior Director, Government Affairs, American Farm
2:00 pm Resume the Report of the Resolutions Committee		to New Jersey Farm Bureau Award		Bureau Federation
2:30 pm BREAK Sponsored by Syngenta		Auction - Proceeds to benefit the NJFB Women's Leadership Committee Programs	2:00 pm	Remarks from the New Jersey Division of Fish & Wildlife
2:50 pm Remarks from the NJ FFA Association		Wine provided by Summit City Winery		Carole Stanko, Chief, Bureau of Wildlife Management
Jonathan Finney, State President		Banquet favors sponsored by Bayer	2:20 pm	Resume the Report of the Resolutions
3:00 pm Resume the Report of the Resolutions Committee		Floral centerpieces created by the students at the Monmouth County		Committee

Career Center